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Men / 6 / 7-8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Heath185
Champions

11.600 10.200 9.20010.400 9.80011.000 62.200
1 3 2 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Logan Barr466
Flips Texas

10.000 9.400 9.20010.000 10.60010.300 59.500
7 5 5T 4T 4T 1 2 

2 

Jacob McHorse220
Crenshaw

10.400 10.300 8.90010.300 7.00011.300 58.200
5 2 3T 10T 1 11 3 

3 

Titus Dennington145
Acrotex

9.600 9.800 9.20010.300 8.70010.300 57.900
9 4 4T 5T 5T 7 4 

4 

Declan Moreno267
Team Cypress

11.000 9.100 9.5009.200 8.9009.200 56.900
2 7 9 1T 10 4T 5 

5 

Nicolas Castillo219
Crenshaw

9.100 9.200 9.0009.300 8.90010.400 55.900
10 6 8 8T 3 5T 6 

6 

Johnny Beck406
Star Center

10.500 6.000 9.50010.900 8.90010.000 55.800
3T 12 1 2T 7 6T 7 

7 

Alexander Webb353
Iron Cross

10.500 11.300 8.9008.900 5.70010.100 55.400
4T 1 11 11T 6 12 8 

8 

Maddex Thiel269
Team Cypress

10.100 8.800 9.2009.400 7.8009.800 55.100
6 8 7 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Cole Henderson108
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.800 7.100 9.20010.000 9.4009.300 54.800
8 10 6T 7T 9 3 10 

10 

Oslo Wieck151
Capital (M)

8.900 8.200 9.0009.000 8.3008.100 51.500
11 9 10 9T 11 8 11 

11 

Michael Speece109
Acrotex Cedar Park

8.100 7.000 8.7008.400 8.0007.800 48.000
12 11 12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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